
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	FLAVORTOWN	2026-03-01	to	2026-03-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2026-03-01PREVIOUS	BALANCE $5,846.50
2026-03-01 	Icepi	Zero	from	Elecrow txn_AWHoVBg -$71.67 $5,774.83
2026-03-01[grant]	AI	Credits	for	maverickroneal txn_kWHVVB0 -$10.00 $5,764.83
2026-03-01[grant]	AI	Credits	for	Arlo txn_qkH44q9 -$10.00 $5,754.83
2026-03-01[grant]	AI	Credits	for	manskill586 txn_zVHKKO9 -$10.00 $5,744.83
2026-03-01es.nothing.tech txn_evHdMy8 -$70.91 $5,673.92
2026-03-02Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_vgHQw5L $4.80 $5,678.72
2026-03-02Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_d7HgEbz $10.00 $5,688.72
2026-03-02Grant	to	Pedro	B. txn_nEHkz5l -$235.00 $5,453.72
2026-03-02Grant	to	Fernando	Ellerbrock	Theodoro txn_EyHvod9 -$80.00 $5,373.72
2026-03-02[grant]	Cloud	Hosting	Credits	for	bennet-wegener txn_NQHw7pl -$10.00 $5,363.72
2026-03-02Wise	transfer	to	Emma	den	Engelsen txn_BZH9575 -$285.42 $5,078.30
2026-03-03Adam	LookOut txn_K9H6JgO -$17.74 $5,060.56
2026-03-03Transfer	from	Flavortown	to	Campfire	Vancouver txn_NQHww8Q -$30.00 $5,030.56
2026-03-03Transfer	from	Flavortown	to	Campfire	Eindhoven txn_PVH224A -$50.00 $4,980.56
2026-03-03Transfer	from	Flavortown	to	Campfire	Lisbon txn_LgHQQgy -$100.00 $4,880.56
2026-03-03Transfer	from	Flavortown	to	Pyramid	Scheme	V3 txn_oyHPnxk -$200.00 $4,680.56
2026-03-03Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_9KHYJMk $10.00 $4,690.56
2026-03-03[grant]	AI	Credits	for	amitswivvs txn_brHm95Z -$10.00 $4,680.56
2026-03-03[theseus]	postage	for	a	letter	via	queue	flavortown-magic-happening txn_wNHpMyw -$1.81 $4,678.75
2026-03-03[grant]	topping	up	Obay's	AI	Credits txn_2zH9K5o -$10.00 $4,668.75
2026-03-03Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_R2HYPxa $101.29 $4,770.04
2026-03-03Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_GkHgEvA $4.03 $4,774.07
2026-03-03[theseus]	postage	for	a	letter	via	queue	flavortown-magic-happening txn_evHdeq0 -$1.81 $4,772.26
2026-03-03Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_lZHvRJM $60.00 $4,832.26
2026-03-03Dec	2025	DigitalOcean txn_ZeHPJny -$1.27 $4,830.99
2026-03-03Feb	2026	DigitalOcean txn_AWHokYB -$4.00 $4,826.99
2026-03-03Jan	2026	DigitalOcean txn_EyHv588 -$4.00 $4,822.99
2026-03-04Pirate	Ship txn_OXHgRQe -$14.99 $4,808.00
2026-03-04[grant]	3D	Printing	Credits	for	fishygaming.life txn_XGHO2WE -$20.00 $4,788.00
2026-03-04[theseus]	postage	for	a	letter	via	queue	flavortown-magic-happening txn_0eHMJzo -$1.81 $4,786.19
2026-03-04[grant]	AI	Credits	for	i250882 txn_JxH8NwE -$10.00 $4,776.19
2026-03-04[grant]	3D	Printing	Credits	for	Yashuuu txn_XGHO2Lx -$10.00 $4,766.19
2026-03-04[grant]	Free	Domain	for	TheEpicStudent txn_2zH9JVe -$10.00 $4,756.19
2026-03-04Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_qkH4vWJ $0.12 $4,756.31
2026-03-04[grant]	AI	Credits	for	Obay txn_AWHokpK -$100.00 $4,656.31
2026-03-05[theseus]	postage	for	a	letter	via	queue	flavortown-magic-happening txn_ZeHPJXY -$1.81 $4,654.50
2026-03-05[theseus]	postage	for	a	letter	via	queue	flavortown-magic-happening txn_yXHQMKg -$1.81 $4,652.69
2026-03-05[grant]	Cloud	Hosting	Credits	for	yusufumben09 txn_MNHKNyY -$20.00 $4,632.69
2026-03-05[grant]	AI	Credits	for	Obay txn_qkH4EQl -$20.00 $4,612.69
2026-03-05[grant]	Cloudflare	Credits	for	Eduardo	Bruggmann txn_zVHK7yW -$20.00 $4,592.69
2026-03-05[grant]	PCB	&	Electronics	Credits	for	vighneshsawant366 txn_p5HJMJy -$60.00 $4,532.69
2026-03-05[theseus]	postage	for	a	letter	via	queue	flavortown-magic-happening txn_PVH2m2B -$1.81 $4,530.88
2026-03-05Wise	transfer	to	Saleh	Ahmed txn_MNHaGek -$613.02 $3,917.86
2026-03-05WISE	to	amber txn_a8HdVdK -$1,299.39 $2,618.47
2026-03-05Transport txn_GkHgdXB -$13.96 $2,604.51
2026-03-05Wise	transfer	fee txn_R2HYNZ8 -$1.12 $2,603.39



2026-03-05FLIPKARTINT txn_evHdqXl -$31.92 $2,571.47
2026-03-05Cursor txn_zVHK70y -$20.00 $2,551.47
2026-03-05Cloudflare txn_78Hgr92 -$1.02 $2,550.45
2026-03-06Amazon txn_WBHqnMQ -$19.99 $2,530.46
2026-03-06[theseus]	postage	for	a	batch	of	7	letters txn_nEHkgzw -$11.60 $2,518.86
2026-03-06Transfer	from	Flavortown	to	YSWS	Review	Team txn_9KHYeJM -$300.00 $2,218.86
2026-03-06[theseus]	postage	for	a	letter	via	queue	flavortown-magic-happening txn_evHdqBY -$1.81 $2,217.05
2026-03-06[grant]	Chrome	Webstore	Licence	for	Sukarth	Acharya txn_p5HJMvp -$5.00 $2,212.05
2026-03-06[grant]	topping	up	Sukarth	Acharya's	Chrome	Webstore	Licence txn_PVH2mZq -$5.00 $2,207.05
2026-03-06[theseus]	postage	for	a	letter	via	queue	flavortown-magic-happening txn_xQH09oE -$0.74 $2,206.31
2026-03-06[theseus]	postage	for	a	letter	via	queue	flavortown-magic-happening txn_R2HYN9m -$1.81 $2,204.50
2026-03-06[theseus]	postage	for	a	letter	via	queue	flavortown-magic-happening txn_2zH9baV -$1.81 $2,202.69
2026-03-06[grant]	AI	Credits	for	Obay txn_evHdq8B -$20.00 $2,182.69
2026-03-06[grant]	Chrome	Webstore	Licence	for	radman.siddiki txn_lZHvMLe -$5.00 $2,177.69
2026-03-06[theseus]	postage	for	a	letter	via	queue	flavortown-magic-happening txn_BZH9RQ8 -$0.74 $2,176.95
2026-03-06[theseus]	postage	for	a	letter	via	queue	flavortown-magic-happening txn_WBHqnOn -$0.74 $2,176.21
2026-03-06[grant]	AI	Credits	for	Obay txn_WBHqnb9 -$20.00 $2,156.21
2026-03-06[grant]	Cloud	Hosting	Credits	for	Obay txn_2zH9b5O -$100.00 $2,056.21
2026-03-06Payment	to	Saleh	Ahmed txn_yXHQPVB -$595.19 $1,461.02
2026-03-06Wise	to	Eleeza txn_AWHozLv -$291.36 $1,169.66
2026-03-06Amazon txn_K9H6rvb -$109.11 $1,060.55
2026-03-06Amazon	Pay txn_mAHlNNR -$21.68 $1,038.87
2026-03-07Apple	Pencil	Pro	from	EvoStore txn_XGHOKP4 -$190.95 $847.92
2026-03-07RAZ*MACFOS	LIMITED txn_OXHg0w9 -$148.37 $699.55
2026-03-07[theseus]	postage	for	a	letter	via	queue	flavortown-magic-happening txn_ZeHPqRV -$1.81 $697.74
2026-03-07[theseus]	postage	for	a	letter	via	queue	flavortown-magic-happening txn_4dHw4AN -$1.81 $695.93
2026-03-07[theseus]	postage	for	a	letter	via	queue	flavortown-magic-happening txn_QmHgoZQ -$1.81 $694.12
2026-03-07[grant]	AI	Credits	for	Obay txn_LgHQ84w -$20.00 $674.12
2026-03-07Grant	to	Tran	Minh	Duy txn_R2HYb6l -$22.00 $652.12
2026-03-07Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_zVHKg5P $22.00 $674.12
2026-03-07[theseus]	postage	for	a	letter	via	queue	flavortown-magic-happening txn_JxH8O7J -$1.81 $672.31
2026-03-07[grant]	PCB	&	Electronics	Credits	for	elite_punith txn_NQHw6dg -$10.00 $662.31
2026-03-07[grant]	topping	up	elite_punith's	PCB	&	Electronics	Credits txn_XGHOKX4 -$10.00 $652.31
2026-03-07[grant]	PCB	&	Electronics	Credits	for	Rohan	Seshasai	Vasa txn_LgHQ8Vw -$10.00 $642.31
2026-03-07[grant]	topping	up	TruthEntity's	3D	Printing	Credits txn_V0HEpB9 -$100.00 $542.31
2026-03-07[grant]	Cloud	Hosting	Credits	for	alarixfr txn_oyHPzbJ -$10.00 $532.31
2026-03-07[grant]	PCB	&	Electronics	Credits	for	Pikacnu txn_MNHK6OV -$60.00 $472.31
2026-03-07[grant]	topping	up	TruthEntity's	3D	Printing	Credits txn_a8HdV2O -$50.00 $422.31
2026-03-07[grant]	Cloud	Hosting	Credits	for	Cyteon txn_BZH9glA -$10.00 $412.31
2026-03-07[grant]	AI	Credits	for	Cyteon txn_evHdBYV -$10.00 $402.31
2026-03-07[grant]	topping	up	Cyteon's	Cloud	Hosting	Credits txn_ZeHPKkx -$10.00 $392.31
2026-03-07[grant]	topping	up	parth's	AI	Credits txn_yXHQp0b -$20.00 $372.31
2026-03-07[grant]	AI	Credits	for	daw txn_0eHMvxA -$80.00 $292.31
2026-03-07[grant]	topping	up	daw's	AI	Credits txn_GkHg9wm -$100.00 $192.31
2026-03-07Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_oyHPzpG $5,000.00 $5,192.31
2026-03-08SP	NOTHING txn_d7HgVGw -$69.80 $5,122.51
2026-03-08Flipper txn_PVH2kNO -$266.17 $4,856.34
2026-03-08[grant]	Free	Domain	for	lalswvm txn_gnHbyxe -$10.00 $4,846.34
2026-03-08[grant]	PCB	&	Electronics	Credits	for	nimit txn_QmHgo2R -$10.00 $4,836.34
2026-03-08[grant]	Free	Domain	for	Nirvana txn_yXHQpvv -$10.00 $4,826.34
2026-03-08[grant]	PCB	&	Electronics	Credits	for	Jahaan txn_YRHXo7R -$30.00 $4,796.34
2026-03-08[grant]	topping	up	shaikhsamir8442's	AI	Credits txn_9KHYBko -$10.00 $4,786.34
2026-03-08[grant]	topping	up	shaikhsamir8442's	AI	Credits txn_NQHw6N4 -$10.00 $4,776.34
2026-03-08[grant]	Free	Domain	for	Vulcan txn_V0HEpQZ -$30.00 $4,746.34
2026-03-08[grant]	topping	up	maverickroneal's	Free	Domain txn_nEHkqlx -$11.00 $4,735.34
2026-03-08[grant]	Free	Domain	for	Elliott-entity txn_OXHg0k2 -$11.00 $4,724.34
2026-03-08[grant]	topping	up	Sam	Wu's	Free	Domain txn_JxH8OkN -$11.00 $4,713.34
2026-03-08[grant]	Free	Domain	for	Tejas	Mali txn_K9H6rPA -$11.00 $4,702.34
2026-03-08[grant]	Free	Domain	for	Kailey txn_d7HgV7w -$11.00 $4,691.34
2026-03-08[grant]	AI	Credits	for	Malak txn_78HgOzQ -$10.00 $4,681.34
2026-03-08[grant]	PCB	&	Electronics	Credits	for	Darsh	Jindal txn_5wH8bWW -$50.00 $4,631.34
2026-03-08[grant]	topping	up	Darsh	Jindal's	PCB	&	Electronics	Credits txn_YRHXBg0 -$100.00 $4,531.34
2026-03-08Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_WBHql5K $0.92 $4,532.26



2026-03-08Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_AWHo7mz $0.04 $4,532.30
2026-03-08Amazon txn_oyHPm8Q -$1,028.36 $3,503.94
2026-03-09Bambu	Lab txn_78HgGwz -$422.94 $3,081.00
2026-03-09Amazon txn_8rHknG7 -$59.00 $3,022.00
2026-03-09Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_LgHQwAO $30.00 $3,052.00
2026-03-09[grant]	AI	Credits	for	Obay txn_K9H65dQ -$40.00 $3,012.00
2026-03-09[grant]	Free	Domain	for	Bye txn_V0HE6Ry -$11.00 $3,001.00
2026-03-09[grant]	topping	up	Hridya's	AI	Credits txn_WBHqlda -$20.00 $2,981.00
2026-03-09Wise	to	Erikas	Žilvytis txn_brHmAQw -$513.59 $2,467.41
2026-03-09PAYPAL	*ELECROWYK8Q txn_0eHMrGp -$87.80 $2,379.61
2026-03-09Amazon	Pay txn_oyHPmeE -$38.27 $2,341.34
2026-03-09Amazon	Pay txn_R2HYAmM -$19.02 $2,322.32
2026-03-09Amazon	Pay txn_ZeHPwBl -$38.27 $2,284.05
2026-03-09AMAZON	MAR*	AMAZON	SG txn_zVHKQ9y -$61.90 $2,222.15
2026-03-09SP	UGEE	OFFICIAL	STORE txn_0eHMrGn -$33.19 $2,188.96
2026-03-10Packing	Tape txn_0eHMrbW -$2.66 $2,186.30
2026-03-10ROYAL	MAIL	GROUP	LIMIT txn_wNHp0EW -$14.90 $2,171.40
2026-03-1010	International	Stamps txn_LgHQwB0 -$45.64 $2,125.76
2026-03-10[theseus]	postage	for	a	batch	of	1	letter txn_GkHg9R4 -$1.81 $2,123.95
2026-03-10[theseus]	postage	for	a	letter	via	queue	flavortown-magic-happening txn_0eHMveL -$1.81 $2,122.14
2026-03-10[theseus]	postage	for	a	letter	via	queue	flavortown-magic-happening txn_GkHg9xb -$1.81 $2,120.33
2026-03-10[theseus]	postage	for	a	letter	via	queue	flavortown-magic-happening txn_QmHgoYA -$1.81 $2,118.52
2026-03-10Transfer	from	Flavortown	to	Hack	Club	HQ txn_2zH90WB -$5.50 $2,113.02
2026-03-10[theseus]	postage	for	a	letter	via	queue	flavortown-magic-happening txn_nEHkdXG -$1.81 $2,111.21
2026-03-10[theseus]	postage	for	a	letter	via	queue	flavortown-magic-happening txn_evHdLz7 -$1.81 $2,109.40
2026-03-10[theseus]	postage	for	a	batch	of	1	letter txn_78HgGl5 -$0.74 $2,108.66
2026-03-10[theseus]	postage	for	a	letter	via	queue	flavortown-magic-happening txn_d7HgP88 -$0.74 $2,107.92
2026-03-10Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_lZHvn7A $10.00 $2,117.92
2026-03-10[theseus]	postage	for	a	letter	via	queue	flavortown-magic-happening txn_YRHXBel -$1.81 $2,116.11
2026-03-10[grant]	3D	Printing	Credits	for	jam06452 txn_V0HE6Pm -$10.00 $2,106.11
2026-03-10[grant]	topping	up	jam06452's	3D	Printing	Credits txn_2zH9LyZ -$10.00 $2,096.11
2026-03-10[grant]	AI	Credits	for	Obay txn_a8HdE5b -$40.00 $2,056.11
2026-03-10[grant]	AI	Credits	for	redarbib48 txn_R2HYA4m -$30.00 $2,026.11
2026-03-10Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_8rHkqQg $10.00 $2,036.11
2026-03-10Topup	of	grant	to	jam06452 txn_78HgGQ7 -$10.00 $2,026.11
2026-03-10Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_wNHp0Ge $3.31 $2,029.42
2026-03-10[grant]	topping	up	vighneshsawant366's	PCB	&	Electronics	Credits txn_JxH85gP -$10.00 $2,019.42
2026-03-10Wise	to	Kristian txn_yXHQg67 -$516.27 $1,503.15
2026-03-10Raspberry	Pi	Zero	2	W txn_2zH9e8L -$20.01 $1,483.14
2026-03-10Wise	transfer	fee txn_oyHPdEd -$1.93 $1,481.21
2026-03-10UPS	Customs	Handling	Fees txn_0eHMNzN -$10.56 $1,470.65
2026-03-10Customs	Duty txn_a8Hdebv -$37.30 $1,433.35
2026-03-10PAYPAL	*ELECROWYK8Q txn_MNHKbZQ -$107.72 $1,325.63
2026-03-10Amazon txn_evHdL6G -$141.75 $1,183.88
2026-03-11Transfer	from	Flavortown	to	Campfire	Butwal txn_9KHYeGE -$10.00 $1,173.88
2026-03-11[theseus]	postage	for	a	letter	via	queue	flavortown-magic-happening txn_2zH9LRY -$1.81 $1,172.07
2026-03-11[grant]	PCB	&	Electronics	Credits	for	aashixhmaurya txn_XGHOPgX -$10.00 $1,162.07
2026-03-11[grant]	PCB	&	Electronics	Credits	for	Tejas	Mali txn_mAHlWQK -$20.00 $1,142.07
2026-03-11[grant]	Free	Domain	for	Anass	Zakar txn_oyHPdml -$11.00 $1,131.07
2026-03-11[grant]	topping	up	vighneshsawant366's	PCB	&	Electronics	Credits txn_MNHKrbm -$10.00 $1,121.07
2026-03-11Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_66H2V08 $20.00 $1,141.07
2026-03-11[grant]	Free	Domain	for	riiitam txn_evHdaXe -$11.00 $1,130.07
2026-03-11Grant	to	temidaradev txn_a8HdeXK -$44.00 $1,086.07
2026-03-11Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_5wH8Xpn $0.83 $1,086.90
2026-03-11[grant]	topping	up	Vulcan's	Free	Domain txn_LgHQ4ZL -$33.00 $1,053.90
2026-03-11[grant]	topping	up	Hridya's	AI	Credits txn_AWHogNN -$20.00 $1,033.90
2026-03-11Immich	CD txn_lZHvJWV -$28.06 $1,005.84
2026-03-11Wise	transfer	fee txn_d7HgbQ6 -$1.04 $1,004.80
2026-03-11APPLE	ONLINE	AU txn_GkHgbQg -$707.59 $297.21
2026-03-11Bambu	Lab	Store txn_AWHog4p -$237.59 $59.62
2026-03-12[theseus]	postage	for	a	letter	via	queue	flavortown-magic-happening txn_YRHXBLk -$1.81 $57.81
2026-03-12[theseus]	postage	for	a	letter	via	queue	flavortown-magic-happening txn_zVHKQxV -$0.74 $57.07
2026-03-12[theseus]	postage	for	a	letter	via	queue	flavortown-magic-happening txn_OXHgYPl -$1.81 $55.26



2026-03-12[theseus]	postage	for	a	letter	via	queue	flavortown-magic-happening txn_EyHvE9Z -$1.81 $53.45
2026-03-12[theseus]	postage	for	a	letter	via	queue	flavortown-magic-happening txn_MNHKrrm -$1.81 $51.64
2026-03-12[theseus]	postage	for	a	letter	via	queue	flavortown-magic-happening txn_zVHK55v -$1.81 $49.83
2026-03-12Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_wNHpkr4 $10,000.00$10,049.83

2026-03-12[theseus]	postage	for	a	letter	via	queue	flavortown-magic-happening txn_4dHwJoV -$1.81 $10,048.02
2026-03-12[theseus]	postage	for	a	letter	via	queue	flavortown-magic-happening txn_zVHK5YZ -$1.81 $10,046.21
2026-03-12[theseus]	postage	for	a	letter	via	queue	flavortown-magic-happening txn_4dHwJez -$0.74 $10,045.47
2026-03-12[theseus]	postage	for	a	letter	via	queue	flavortown-magic-happening txn_V0HEvNL -$1.81 $10,043.66
2026-03-12[grant]	Free	Domain	for	breadman txn_K9H6VWb -$11.00 $10,032.66
2026-03-12[grant]	PCB	&	Electronics	Credits	for	yuvarajbuha1 txn_qkH4ewA -$10.00 $10,022.66
2026-03-12[theseus]	postage	for	a	letter	via	queue	flavortown-magic-happening txn_PVH20d4 -$1.81 $10,020.85
2026-03-12[theseus]	postage	for	a	letter	via	queue	flavortown-magic-happening txn_PVH20W4 -$1.81 $10,019.04
2026-03-12[theseus]	postage	for	a	letter	via	queue	flavortown-magic-happening txn_ZeHPMRa -$0.74 $10,018.30
2026-03-12[theseus]	postage	for	a	letter	via	queue	flavortown-magic-happening txn_yXHQgdG -$1.81 $10,016.49
2026-03-12[grant]	AI	Credits	for	Nirvana txn_a8HdeQM -$10.00 $10,006.49
2026-03-12[grant]	Cloudflare	Credits	for	bansodetanishk txn_brHmAG9 -$10.00 $9,996.49
2026-03-12[grant]	3D	Printing	Credits	for	desh.kian txn_lZHvJyM -$10.00 $9,986.49
2026-03-12[grant]	AI	Credits	for	keshavprathamyadav txn_wNHpk50 -$10.00 $9,976.49
2026-03-12[grant]	PCB	&	Electronics	Credits	for	Crazy	Taxi txn_BZH9Z6p -$50.00 $9,926.49
2026-03-12[grant]	Free	Domain	for	sheikhzubairahmed3949 txn_gnHbKBz -$11.00 $9,915.49
2026-03-12[grant]	AI	Credits	for	hmahibala txn_QmHglOx -$10.00 $9,905.49
2026-03-12[grant]	3D	Printing	Credits	for	jonas.gaden txn_V0HEJye -$70.00 $9,835.49
2026-03-12[grant]	3D	Printing	Credits	for	loekman txn_LgHQVJY -$100.00 $9,735.49
2026-03-12Wise	to	Mish txn_9KHY09w -$846.97 $8,888.52
2026-03-12Amazon txn_nEHk5yg -$213.99 $8,674.53
2026-03-12FLIPKARTINT txn_nEHk599 -$29.79 $8,644.74
2026-03-12EB	*OPEN	SAUCE	2026 txn_XGHOXKl -$163.35 $8,481.39
2026-03-12IKEA	LTD	519	SHEFFIELD	EX txn_2zH9eAg -$29.67 $8,451.72
2026-03-13Amazon txn_vgHQxe8 -$109.16 $8,342.56
2026-03-13Amazon txn_vgHQx48 -$35.16 $8,307.40
2026-03-13ALBIONFIRE*	O	#102015 txn_NQHwdG2 -$19.59 $8,287.81
2026-03-13Pirate	Ship txn_ZeHP00Y -$5.89 $8,281.92
2026-03-13Pirate	Ship txn_yXHQOOa -$6.43 $8,275.49
2026-03-13Pirate	Ship txn_OXHg77e -$6.43 $8,269.06
2026-03-13Pirate	Ship txn_qkH4aaJ -$2.04 $8,267.02
2026-03-13ROYAL	MAIL	GROUP	LIMIT txn_gnHbKGg -$7.20 $8,259.82
2026-03-13Padded	Envelopes txn_PVH2X6A -$20.45 $8,239.37
2026-03-13[theseus]	postage	for	a	letter	via	queue	flavortown-magic-happening txn_NQHwx0P -$1.81 $8,237.56
2026-03-13[theseus]	postage	for	a	letter	via	queue	flavortown-magic-happening txn_mAHlWGz -$1.81 $8,235.75
2026-03-13[theseus]	postage	for	a	letter	via	queue	flavortown-magic-happening txn_OXHgGNy -$1.81 $8,233.94
2026-03-13[theseus]	postage	for	a	letter	via	queue	flavortown-magic-happening txn_MNHKr0r -$1.81 $8,232.13
2026-03-13[theseus]	postage	for	a	letter	via	queue	flavortown-magic-happening txn_rYHye4a -$0.74 $8,231.39
2026-03-13[theseus]	postage	for	a	letter	via	queue	flavortown-magic-happening txn_AWHo5mv -$1.81 $8,229.58
2026-03-13[theseus]	postage	for	a	letter	via	queue	flavortown-magic-happening txn_zVHKMKR -$1.81 $8,227.77
2026-03-13[theseus]	postage	for	a	letter	via	queue	flavortown-magic-happening txn_78HgLgd -$0.74 $8,227.03
2026-03-13[theseus]	postage	for	a	letter	via	queue	flavortown-magic-happening txn_nEHk5kx -$0.74 $8,226.29
2026-03-13[grant]	AI	Credits	for	JellyJello txn_BZH9p4n -$10.00 $8,216.29
2026-03-13[grant]	PCB	&	Electronics	Credits	for	Jahaan txn_brHmno5 -$30.00 $8,186.29
2026-03-13[grant]	PCB	&	Electronics	Credits	for	Jahaan txn_lZHveRN -$10.00 $8,176.29
2026-03-13[theseus]	postage	for	a	letter	via	queue	flavortown-magic-happening txn_66H2K5Y -$1.81 $8,174.48
2026-03-13[grant]	AI	Credits	for	caden190wang txn_2zH9d0A -$10.00 $8,164.48
2026-03-13Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_oyHPQm8 $10.00 $8,174.48
2026-03-13[grant]	PCB	&	Electronics	Credits	for	A41K txn_2zH9dNe -$10.00 $8,164.48
2026-03-13[grant]	topping	up	loekman's	3D	Printing	Credits txn_0eHM29b -$100.00 $8,064.48
2026-03-13Factorio txn_qkH4aB8 -$34.58 $8,029.90
2026-03-13Wise	transfer	fee txn_nEHk576 -$1.00 $8,028.90
2026-03-13Amazon	Pay txn_0eHM2e8 -$8.78 $8,020.12
2026-03-13Amazon	Pay txn_MNHKnXd -$8.78 $8,011.34
2026-03-13Nothing	CA txn_JxH8Ky8 -$74.92 $7,936.42
2026-03-13Apple txn_wNHpkmG -$662.16 $7,274.26
2026-03-13Bambulab txn_PVH2XeP -$225.92 $7,048.34
2026-03-13Ikea txn_AWHo57B -$138.99 $6,909.35
2026-03-14Pirate	Ship txn_XGHOXGZ -$14.99 $6,894.36



2026-03-14Ikea txn_lZHve8d -$13.55 $6,880.81
2026-03-14Pirate	Ship txn_gnHbKn8 -$14.99 $6,865.82
2026-03-14PAYPAL	*BAMBULABUSA txn_d7Hg9gw -$426.93 $6,438.89
2026-03-14ROYAL	MAIL	GROUP	LIMIT txn_BZH9pEy -$14.90 $6,423.99
2026-03-14RAZ*MACFOS	LIMITED txn_GkHge2r -$100.26 $6,323.73
2026-03-14[theseus]	postage	for	a	letter	via	queue	flavortown-magic-happening txn_78HgLAK -$1.81 $6,321.92
2026-03-14[theseus]	postage	for	a	letter	via	queue	flavortown-magic-happening txn_PVH2XVN -$1.81 $6,320.11
2026-03-14[theseus]	postage	for	a	letter	via	queue	flavortown-magic-happening txn_4dHw2ve -$1.81 $6,318.30
2026-03-14[theseus]	postage	for	a	letter	via	queue	flavortown-magic-happening txn_BZH9pYz -$1.81 $6,316.49
2026-03-14[theseus]	postage	for	a	letter	via	queue	flavortown-magic-happening txn_zVHKMLd -$1.81 $6,314.68
2026-03-14[grant]	topping	up	loekman's	3D	Printing	Credits txn_brHmnP0 -$60.00 $6,254.68
2026-03-14[grant]	topping	up	desh.kian's	3D	Printing	Credits txn_66H2KbN -$60.00 $6,194.68
2026-03-14[grant]	topping	up	desh.kian's	3D	Printing	Credits txn_rYHyeGZ -$100.00 $6,094.68
2026-03-14[grant]	topping	up	desh.kian's	3D	Printing	Credits txn_78HgLmA -$100.00 $5,994.68
2026-03-14[theseus]	postage	for	a	letter	via	queue	flavortown-magic-happening txn_OXHg7EE -$0.74 $5,993.94
2026-03-14Transfer	from	Theseus	USPS	Operating	Account txn_PVH2X8e $0.74 $5,994.68
2026-03-14Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_4dHw2nR $0.43 $5,995.11
2026-03-14[grant]	Google	Play	Licence	for	tobë txn_OXHg7zn -$27.00 $5,968.11
2026-03-14[grant]	AI	Credits	for	Vulcan txn_QmHglvE -$10.00 $5,958.11
2026-03-14Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_2zH9dyq $20.00 $5,978.11
2026-03-14[grant]	Free	Domain	for	Vasi txn_p5HJP7K -$11.00 $5,967.11
2026-03-14[grant]	PCB	&	Electronics	Credits	for	Lisha txn_R2HYrOM -$10.00 $5,957.11
2026-03-14Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_2zH9dAX $260.00 $6,217.11
2026-03-14[grant]	Cloud	Hosting	Credits	for	el4s txn_MNHKOdo -$30.00 $6,187.11
2026-03-14[grant]	AI	Credits	for	el4s txn_LgHQkW0 -$10.00 $6,177.11
2026-03-14[grant]	topping	up	jonas.gaden's	3D	Printing	Credits txn_wNHpn8W -$100.00 $6,077.11
2026-03-14Amazon	Pay	[Refunded] txn_5wH8qGq -$0.12 $6,076.99
2026-03-14Amazon	Pay txn_yXHQ7pO -$8.63 $6,068.36
2026-03-15Ikea txn_xQH0GEJ -$17.12 $6,051.24
2026-03-15Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_evHdbPB $27.00 $6,078.24
2026-03-15[grant]	PCB	&	Electronics	Credits	for	Punit txn_LgHQk8B -$10.00 $6,068.24
2026-03-15[grant]	topping	up	elite_punith's	PCB	&	Electronics	Credits txn_XGHOzXa -$30.00 $6,038.24
2026-03-15[grant]	PCB	&	Electronics	Credits	for	vrittanshl txn_ZeHPoob -$10.00 $6,028.24
2026-03-15[grant]	AI	Credits	for	hack.clubber txn_EyHv77l -$10.00 $6,018.24
2026-03-15[grant]	topping	up	Eduardo	Bruggmann's	Cloudflare	Credits txn_xQH0GKX -$20.00 $5,998.24
2026-03-15[grant]	PCB	&	Electronics	Credits	for	urmilamaurya0206 txn_evHdbX2 -$10.00 $5,988.24
2026-03-15PCDIGA txn_EyHv7rJ -$14.76 $5,973.48
2026-03-15SP	UGEE	OFFICIAL	STORE txn_a8Hd2LV -$49.53 $5,923.95
2026-03-15SP	NOTHING txn_BZH9Vrb -$72.79 $5,851.16
2026-03-15Bambu	Lab txn_wNHpnLx -$449.98 $5,401.18
2026-03-16IKEA	DEUTSCHLAND	GMBH	AND txn_evHdb54 -$35.73 $5,365.45
2026-03-16[grant]	Cloud	Hosting	Credits	for	tobë txn_d7HgXna -$60.00 $5,305.45
2026-03-16[grant]	AI	Credits	for	JustAnotherCoder txn_PVH2x4l -$10.00 $5,295.45
2026-03-16[grant]	Cloudflare	Credits	for	JustAnotherCoder txn_AWHorNy -$10.00 $5,285.45
2026-03-16[grant]	topping	up	jam06452's	3D	Printing	Credits txn_oyHPb6K -$100.00 $5,185.45
2026-03-16[grant]	topping	up	jam06452's	3D	Printing	Credits txn_MNHKOYK -$100.00 $5,085.45
2026-03-16[grant]	topping	up	bennet-wegener's	AI	Credits txn_LgHQk02 -$20.00 $5,065.45
2026-03-16[grant]	Cloud	Hosting	Credits	for	wroug txn_LgHQkvZ -$10.00 $5,055.45
2026-03-16[grant]	3D	Printing	Credits	for	markmcsweeny95 txn_lZHvV9n -$10.00 $5,045.45
2026-03-16Topup	of	grant	to	Pedro	B. txn_78HgEPq -$5.76 $5,039.69
2026-03-16Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_yXHQ7ew $10.00 $5,049.69
2026-03-16Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	3/9	to	3/15 txn_d7HgXR7 -$25.00 $5,024.69
2026-03-16SP	PIMORONI	LTD txn_evHdbNN -$157.67 $4,867.02
2026-03-16JOOM txn_BZH9XG5 -$231.85 $4,635.17
2026-03-16PAYPAL	*PI	SHOP	INC txn_OXHgr4N -$78.75 $4,556.42
2026-03-16SP	NOTHING txn_NQHwp4J -$72.79 $4,483.63
2026-03-17SP	NOTHING	US txn_AWHorRb -$329.65 $4,153.98
2026-03-17ROYAL	MAIL	GROUP	LIMIT txn_nEHkYyO -$12.90 $4,141.08
2026-03-17The	Pi	Hut txn_yXHQ7aL -$113.80 $4,027.28
2026-03-17ROYAL	MAIL	GROUP	LIMIT txn_p5HJrzV -$4.75 $4,022.53
2026-03-17[grant]	PCB	&	Electronics	Credits	for	btz txn_LgHQkqe -$20.00 $4,002.53
2026-03-17Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_9KHYrEa $0.25 $4,002.78
2026-03-17Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_gnHbW4B $20.00 $4,022.78



2026-03-17Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_JxH8B2O $10.00 $4,032.78
2026-03-17[grant]	Cloud	Hosting	Credits	for	Stef txn_JxH8BJO -$80.00 $3,952.78
2026-03-17[grant]	topping	up	Stef's	Cloud	Hosting	Credits txn_9KHYroR -$100.00 $3,852.78
2026-03-17[grant]	topping	up	Stef's	Cloud	Hosting	Credits txn_2zH9Nwy -$80.00 $3,772.78
2026-03-17[grant]	3D	Printing	Credits	for	Aly txn_YRHXzJO -$30.00 $3,742.78
2026-03-17[grant]	PCB	&	Electronics	Credits	for	kuratus89 txn_mAHlKax -$20.00 $3,722.78
2026-03-17Transfer	from	Flavortown	to	Orpheus	Pico txn_a8HdgAo -$500.00 $3,222.78
2026-03-17[grant]	PCB	&	Electronics	Credits	for	Ary txn_R2HYlMb -$20.00 $3,202.78
2026-03-17[grant]	topping	up	Crazy	Taxi's	PCB	&	Electronics	Credits txn_66H2YZB -$30.00 $3,172.78
2026-03-17[grant]	Cloud	Hosting	Credits	for	Sander txn_R2HYlab -$10.00 $3,162.78
2026-03-17[grant]	Google	Play	Licence	for	Sevasti txn_brHmlXA -$27.00 $3,135.78
2026-03-17[grant]	topping	up	Crazy	Taxi's	PCB	&	Electronics	Credits txn_0eHMPQA -$40.00 $3,095.78
2026-03-17Transfer	from	Summer	of	Making	2025 txn_NQHw2ZW $18.00 $3,113.78
2026-03-17Topup	of	grant	to	Aly txn_mAHlKZ9 -$18.00 $3,095.78
2026-03-17[grant]	PCB	&	Electronics	Credits	for	mandarsonar.me txn_BZH9Xbk -$10.00 $3,085.78
2026-03-17[grant]	PCB	&	Electronics	Credits	for	Henry txn_LgHQozJ -$10.00 $3,075.78
2026-03-17[grant]	Free	Domain	for	dapsvi.universe txn_66H2Yoz -$11.00 $3,064.78
2026-03-17[grant]	topping	up	el4s's	AI	Credits txn_evHdlWb -$10.00 $3,054.78
2026-03-17Google	Play	License txn_EyHvkAO -$25.36 $3,029.42
2026-03-17Wise	transfer	fee txn_yXHQ4Wy -$1.15 $3,028.27
2026-03-17A1	printer	combo	from	Bambulab txn_MNHKMX6 -$258.00 $2,770.27
2026-03-17Wise	transfer	fee txn_BZH9XmJ -$1.83 $2,768.44
2026-03-17Wire	to	cskartikey txn_vgHQNYa -$8,056.00 -$5,287.56
2026-03-17Adafruit txn_p5HJvBA -$105.68 -$5,393.24
2026-03-17FLIPKARTINT txn_JxH8Xam -$36.15 -$5,429.39
2026-03-17Amazon	Pay txn_GkHgk0E -$8.71 -$5,438.10
2026-03-17Cursor txn_OXHgWMv -$20.00 -$5,458.10
2026-03-17Amazon	Pay txn_yXHQ4zx -$32.26 -$5,490.36
2026-03-17Amazon	Pay txn_R2HYlqE -$23.61 -$5,513.97
2026-03-18Flipkart	India	Pvt	Ltd txn_kWHVqNl -$36.15 -$5,550.12
2026-03-18Flipkart	India	Pvt	Ltd txn_LgHQovb -$36.15 -$5,586.27
2026-03-18Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_XGHOdnE $20,000.00$14,413.73
2026-03-18[grant]	3D	Printing	Credits	for	korbinvanettedev txn_0eHMPVv -$100.00 $14,313.73
2026-03-18[grant]	AI	Credits	for	Obay txn_brHml6M -$20.00 $14,293.73
2026-03-18Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_8rHk9Kx $0.08 $14,293.81
2026-03-18[grant]	topping	up	jam06452's	3D	Printing	Credits txn_8rHk95x -$100.00 $14,193.81
2026-03-18[grant]	topping	up	jam06452's	3D	Printing	Credits txn_K9H6pXz -$100.00 $14,093.81
2026-03-18[grant]	topping	up	jam06452's	3D	Printing	Credits txn_nEHkYvJ -$30.00 $14,063.81
2026-03-18Topup	of	grant	to	Aly txn_BZH9XQv -$0.60 $14,063.21
2026-03-18Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_oyHPr9Q $20.00 $14,083.21
2026-03-18[grant]	topping	up	Floppy's	Free	Domain txn_wNHpQZ9 -$22.00 $14,061.21
2026-03-18[grant]	AI	Credits	for	Floppy txn_K9H6pMd -$20.00 $14,041.21
2026-03-18[grant]	PCB	&	Electronics	Credits	for	kn602378 txn_vgHQNWN -$10.00 $14,031.21
2026-03-18[grant]	PCB	&	Electronics	Credits	for	burningggflamesss txn_OXHgWQv -$70.00 $13,961.21
2026-03-18[grant]	Free	Domain	for	Rishabh	Mittal txn_BZH9XnJ -$11.00 $13,950.21
2026-03-18Transfer	from	Flavortown	to	YSWS	Review	Team txn_PVH2ZrN -$420.00 $13,530.21
2026-03-18[grant]	Free	Domain	for	wroug txn_QmHgb4V -$22.00 $13,508.21
2026-03-18[grant]	PCB	&	Electronics	Credits	for	krishnapatelm258 txn_mAHlK4n -$10.00 $13,498.21
2026-03-18[grant]	PCB	&	Electronics	Credits	for	NJ txn_oyHPrvV -$20.00 $13,478.21
2026-03-18[grant]	Cloud	Hosting	Credits	for	46009361 txn_MNHKMP2 -$10.00 $13,468.21
2026-03-18[grant]	3D	Printing	Credits	for	coolguy txn_evHdl0p -$20.00 $13,448.21
2026-03-18[grant]	PCB	&	Electronics	Credits	for	Sander txn_zVHKrVd -$30.00 $13,418.21
2026-03-18[grant]	topping	up	Tejas	Mali's	PCB	&	Electronics	Credits txn_d7Hg67Y -$40.00 $13,378.21
2026-03-18PICO-8	license txn_rYHyRq2 -$15.08 $13,363.13
2026-03-18PICO-8	license txn_K9H6q2W -$15.08 $13,348.05
2026-03-18PICO-8	license txn_78Hgl4J -$15.08 $13,332.97
2026-03-18Wise	transfer	fee txn_vgHQ6Z7 -$1.07 $13,331.90
2026-03-18Wise	transfer	to	Emma	den	Engelsen txn_NQHw22z -$407.35 $12,924.55
2026-03-18Amazon	Pay txn_lZHv6Bm -$32.24 $12,892.31
2026-03-18Amazon	Pay txn_d7HgMvJ -$8.70 $12,883.61
2026-03-18store.bambulab.com txn_2zH9EX0 -$248.49 $12,635.12
2026-03-1864GB	USB	(AU) txn_9KHYqQo -$15.64 $12,619.48
2026-03-18Flipper txn_K9H6qKq -$264.47 $12,355.01



2026-03-19Amazon txn_d7HgMNg -$23.52 $12,331.49
2026-03-19Amazon txn_NQHw2B2 -$23.46 $12,308.03
2026-03-19IKEA	ITALIA	ECOM txn_ZeHPNEe -$21.83 $12,286.20
2026-03-19RAZ*Flipkart txn_LgHQPGG -$36.13 $12,250.07
2026-03-19Post	Office	Counter txn_mAHlKd8 -$9.29 $12,240.78
2026-03-19[grant]	Cloud	Hosting	Credits	for	Eli	Nelson txn_2zH97w7 -$60.00 $12,180.78
2026-03-19[grant]	iFixit	Credits	for	Bob txn_4dHwBOR -$100.00 $12,080.78
2026-03-19[grant]	topping	up	Tejas	Mali's	PCB	&	Electronics	Credits txn_YRHXrJv -$30.00 $12,050.78
2026-03-19[grant]	AI	Credits	for	Iamalive txn_xQH0KmV -$10.00 $12,040.78
2026-03-19[grant]	topping	up	Tejas	Mali's	PCB	&	Electronics	Credits txn_oyHPrZW -$40.00 $12,000.78
2026-03-19[grant]	topping	up	Tejas	Mali's	PCB	&	Electronics	Credits txn_0eHMPlx -$30.00 $11,970.78
2026-03-19Topup	of	grant	to	Floppy txn_kWHVgO2 -$0.96 $11,969.82
2026-03-19[grant]	Cloudflare	Credits	for	miraclecutelemon txn_V0HEmgW -$50.00 $11,919.82
2026-03-19[grant]	topping	up	miraclecutelemon's	Cloudflare	Credits txn_2zH9EO5 -$10.00 $11,909.82
2026-03-19[grant]	Free	Domain	for	redac1ed txn_d7HgMEG -$11.00 $11,898.82
2026-03-19[grant]	3D	Printing	Credits	for	CT5 txn_78Hglxz -$40.00 $11,858.82
2026-03-19Transfer	from	Flavortown	to	HCB	Reimbursement	Clearinghouse txn_brHmeok -$0.02 $11,858.80
2026-03-19Grant	to	Jahaan txn_p5HJpMp -$30.00 $11,828.80
2026-03-19[grant]	topping	up	coolguy's	3D	Printing	Credits txn_p5HJp8G -$20.00 $11,808.80
2026-03-19[grant]	topping	up	jonas.gaden's	3D	Printing	Credits txn_xQH0BgW -$70.00 $11,738.80
2026-03-19Blahaj txn_AWHoeB8 -$5.63 $11,733.17
2026-03-19Wise	transfer	fee txn_EyHvRyl -$1.34 $11,731.83
2026-03-19Wise	transfer	fee txn_JxH8VP7 -$0.97 $11,730.86
2026-03-19postage txn_xQH0BwL -$6.10 $11,724.76
2026-03-19Filament txn_9KHYQ9r -$2.82 $11,721.94
2026-03-19ACH	to	Minuteman	Press txn_rYHyRgK -$201.50 $11,520.44
2026-03-19 	Month	of	Nebula	gift	membership txn_9KHYQNX -$6.00 $11,514.44
2026-03-19Framework txn_R2HYgzo -$2,085.83 $9,428.61
2026-03-19Cursor txn_qkH45ZX -$25.35 $9,403.26
2026-03-20Amazon txn_xQH0BZJ -$22.92 $9,380.34
2026-03-20 	Month	of	Nebula	gift	membership txn_BZH9vQx -$6.00 $9,374.34
2026-03-20bol.com	C000266FWT txn_BZH9XRp -$22.81 $9,351.53
2026-03-20[grant]	Free	Domain	for	samanantha.com txn_MNHK975 -$11.00 $9,340.53
2026-03-20[grant]	topping	up	TruthEntity's	3D	Printing	Credits txn_JxH8VWo -$90.00 $9,250.53
2026-03-20[grant]	AI	Credits	for	Aadil	Noufal txn_LgHQPmA -$10.00 $9,240.53
2026-03-20Topup	of	grant	to	Saksham txn_mAHl6gJ -$2.00 $9,238.53
2026-03-20Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_QmHgGqL $10.00 $9,248.53
2026-03-20[grant]	topping	up	coolguy's	3D	Printing	Credits txn_evHdXk2 -$10.00 $9,238.53
2026-03-20[grant]	Free	Domain	for	Eshan	Does txn_0eHMkE7 -$11.00 $9,227.53
2026-03-20[grant]	3D	Printing	Credits	for	aashixhmaurya txn_lZHv6zY -$10.00 $9,217.53
2026-03-20[grant]	topping	up	jonas.gaden's	3D	Printing	Credits txn_78HglJe -$40.00 $9,177.53
2026-03-20[grant]	AI	Credits	for	sleepymon txn_wNHpaEx -$10.00 $9,167.53

2026-03-20[theseus]	postage	for	a	batch	of	903	letters txn_kWHVglL -$1,414.01 $7,753.52
2026-03-20[theseus]	postage	for	a	letter	via	queue	flavortown-magic-happening txn_gnHbzgq -$1.81 $7,751.71
2026-03-20[theseus]	postage	for	a	batch	of	6	letters txn_qkH45re -$9.79 $7,741.92
2026-03-20[theseus]	postage	for	a	batch	of	5	letters txn_p5HJpZr -$6.91 $7,735.01
2026-03-20[theseus]	postage	for	a	letter	via	queue	flavortown-magic-happening txn_a8Hd0GV -$1.81 $7,733.20
2026-03-20Amazon txn_WBHqdbx -$23.03 $7,710.17
2026-03-20PAYPAL	*SANWEILIXIA2MB4 txn_OXHg58x -$357.00 $7,353.17
2026-03-20VistaPrint txn_a8Hd0ka -$150.64 $7,202.53
2026-03-20Amazon	Pay txn_4dHwmAk -$0.11 $7,202.42
2026-03-20Adafruit txn_GkHgQrW -$232.67 $6,969.75
2026-03-20Amazon	Pay txn_2zH9EWQ -$128.84 $6,840.91
2026-03-20Amazon	Pay txn_qkH45Ko -$8.70 $6,832.21
2026-03-20Pirate	Ship txn_V0HEmYO -$6.22 $6,825.99
2026-03-20Pirate	Ship txn_qkH45Jp -$5.89 $6,820.10
2026-03-20Pirate	Ship txn_YRHXk8E -$5.39 $6,814.71
2026-03-21Bambu	Lab txn_brHm8Aa -$227.32 $6,587.39
2026-03-21UK.STORE.BAMBULAB.COM txn_0eHMaNR -$211.13 $6,376.26
2026-03-21Ikea txn_QmHgG7Q -$8.31 $6,367.95
2026-03-21Mol*BerryBase	GmbH txn_2zH96ey -$52.02 $6,315.93
2026-03-21Bambulab txn_MNHKWbL -$221.84 $6,094.09
2026-03-21RAZ*MACFOS	LIMITED txn_oyHPWqA -$400.42 $5,693.67



2026-03-21SP	UGEE	OFFICIAL	STORE txn_LgHQNVQ -$32.00 $5,661.67
2026-03-21Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_lZHv6p6 $6.01 $5,667.68
2026-03-21[grant]	Free	Domain	for	Zak txn_a8Hd0rV -$11.00 $5,656.68
2026-03-21[grant]	AI	Credits	for	Jiayang txn_R2HYg26 -$80.00 $5,576.68
2026-03-21[grant]	Free	Domain	for	sairaj2568 txn_brHmeEw -$11.00 $5,565.68
2026-03-21[grant]	Google	Play	Licence	for	SAKSHAM	GOEL txn_lZHv6K6 -$27.00 $5,538.68
2026-03-21[theseus]	postage	for	a	letter	via	queue	flavortown-magic-happening txn_MNHK9Bm -$1.81 $5,536.87
2026-03-21Transfer	from	Theseus	USPS	Operating	Account txn_BZH9vPl $1.81 $5,538.68
2026-03-21Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_0eHMkRB $27.00 $5,565.68
2026-03-21Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_kWHVg5K $27.00 $5,592.68
2026-03-21[grant]	3D	Printing	Credits	for	gue	doc txn_5wH8mQL -$70.00 $5,522.68
2026-03-21[grant]	3D	Printing	Credits	for	Lenny txn_BZH9vwG -$50.00 $5,472.68
2026-03-21[grant]	PCB	&	Electronics	Credits	for	D4rsh txn_a8Hd0Ya -$20.00 $5,452.68
2026-03-21[grant]	PCB	&	Electronics	Credits	for	Pz txn_a8HdXAZ -$60.00 $5,392.68
2026-03-21[grant]	Free	Domain	for	Pz txn_R2HYGMd -$22.00 $5,370.68
2026-03-21Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_WBHqxW2 $0.60 $5,371.28
2026-03-21[grant]	topping	up	Pz's	Free	Domain txn_xQH0YdB -$44.00 $5,327.28
2026-03-21[grant]	AI	Credits	for	Darsh	Jindal txn_WBHqxg6 -$10.00 $5,317.28
2026-03-21[grant]	topping	up	Pz's	Free	Domain txn_78Hg6gM -$11.00 $5,306.28
2026-03-21[grant]	Cloudflare	Credits	for	e txn_EyHvqon -$20.00 $5,286.28
2026-03-21[grant]	PCB	&	Electronics	Credits	for	rpatel20087 txn_xQH0YVP -$10.00 $5,276.28

2026-03-21
[preauth	grant]	$50	RAM/Storage	Grant	for	Abdulgafar
Abdurrasheed txn_0eHMaJN -$50.00 $5,226.28

2026-03-21[grant]	AI	Credits	for	Jay txn_evHdWeX -$10.00 $5,216.28
2026-03-21[grant]	Google	Play	Licence	for	anup34343 txn_BZH9N4Y -$27.00 $5,189.28
2026-03-21FLIPKARTINT txn_0eHMaae -$33.79 $5,155.49
2026-03-21FLIPKARTINT txn_wNHprrR -$33.79 $5,121.70
2026-03-21Amazon	Pay txn_brHm882 -$8.55 $5,113.15
2026-03-21Amazon	Pay txn_R2HYGGK -$858.34 $4,254.81
2026-03-21NEBULA txn_AWHobMw -$8.12 $4,246.69
2026-03-22SP	RASP-PI-AUS	5470 txn_mAHlVbL -$108.97 $4,137.72
2026-03-22Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_R2HYGwb $0.05 $4,137.77
2026-03-22[grant]	Chrome	Webstore	Licence	for	jsh txn_K9H6vlY -$5.00 $4,132.77
2026-03-22Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_nEHk9Vv $5.00 $4,137.77
2026-03-22Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_V0HE99v $2.00 $4,139.77

2026-03-22[preauth	grant]	topping	up	Abdulgafar	Abdurrasheed's	$50
RAM/Storage	Grant txn_V0HE9e0 -$50.00 $4,089.77

2026-03-22Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_4dHwRoO $50.00 $4,139.77
2026-03-22Grant	to	Aymane txn_lZHvrlM -$20.00 $4,119.77
2026-03-22Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_rYHyr0E $2.18 $4,121.95
2026-03-22[grant]	Free	Domain	for	46009361 txn_5wH8pYQ -$11.00 $4,110.95
2026-03-22[grant]	Free	Domain	for	jackjacobson.co txn_0eHMaWd -$11.00 $4,099.95
2026-03-22[grant]	PCB	&	Electronics	Credits	for	vatsallimbasiya9 txn_gnHb8Rz -$10.00 $4,089.95
2026-03-22[grant]	AI	Credits	for	Srikar txn_5wH8p0Y -$50.00 $4,039.95
2026-03-22[grant]	Free	Domain	for	Srikar txn_YRHXyYd -$11.00 $4,028.95
2026-03-22[grant]	PCB	&	Electronics	Credits	for	Frog txn_K9H6vor -$10.00 $4,018.95
2026-03-22[grant]	AI	Credits	for	Kendell txn_WBHqxX4 -$10.00 $4,008.95
2026-03-22Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_YRHXyNR $0.01 $4,008.96
2026-03-22[grant]	topping	up	Saif	(A8K)'s	Cloudflare	Credits txn_R2HYGJr -$10.00 $3,998.96
2026-03-22[grant]	topping	up	Saif	(A8K)'s	Cloudflare	Credits txn_brHm8Rl -$10.00 $3,988.96
2026-03-22[grant]	topping	up	Saif	(A8K)'s	Cloudflare	Credits txn_lZHvrzr -$10.00 $3,978.96
2026-03-22[grant]	topping	up	Saif	(A8K)'s	Cloudflare	Credits txn_wNHprZL -$10.00 $3,968.96
2026-03-22[grant]	topping	up	Saif	(A8K)'s	Cloudflare	Credits txn_8rHkzwL -$10.00 $3,958.96
2026-03-22[grant]	Google	Play	Licence	for	Saif	(A8K) txn_K9H6vMe -$27.00 $3,931.96
2026-03-22FLIPKARTINT txn_zVHKeOx -$217.15 $3,714.81
2026-03-22Amazon	Pay txn_ZeHPrby -$12.22 $3,702.59
2026-03-22AMZN	Mktp	IT txn_gnHbzMo -$13.60 $3,688.99
2026-03-22Amazon txn_gnHb8qe -$16.04 $3,672.95
2026-03-22Amazon txn_0eHMayP -$63.87 $3,609.08
2026-03-23 	Month	of	Nebula	gift	membership txn_78Hg6eB -$6.00 $3,603.08
2026-03-23[grant]	topping	up	shaikhsamir8442's	AI	Credits txn_K9H6v0A -$10.00 $3,593.08
2026-03-23[preauth	grant]	$50	RAM/Storage	Grant	for	stunt txn_d7HgxQw -$50.00 $3,543.08
2026-03-23[preauth	grant]	$50	RAM/Storage	Grant	for	Obay txn_66H2B86 -$50.00 $3,493.08



2026-03-23[grant]	AI	Credits	for	Kubik txn_brHm8W5 -$10.00 $3,483.08
2026-03-23[grant]	3D	Printing	Credits	for	Cool	cream txn_kWHVp8l -$20.00 $3,463.08
2026-03-23[grant]	topping	up	Cool	cream's	3D	Printing	Credits txn_JxH8eZm -$100.00 $3,363.08
2026-03-23[grant]	topping	up	Cool	cream's	3D	Printing	Credits txn_9KHYzbb -$100.00 $3,263.08
2026-03-23[grant]	topping	up	Cool	cream's	3D	Printing	Credits txn_NQHwrBk -$100.00 $3,163.08
2026-03-23[grant]	topping	up	Cool	cream's	3D	Printing	Credits txn_XGHOnal -$100.00 $3,063.08
2026-03-23[grant]	topping	up	Cool	cream's	3D	Printing	Credits txn_mAHlVRr -$100.00 $2,963.08
2026-03-23[grant]	topping	up	Cool	cream's	3D	Printing	Credits txn_oyHPlv8 -$100.00 $2,863.08
2026-03-23[grant]	topping	up	Cool	cream's	3D	Printing	Credits txn_EyHvqX8 -$10.00 $2,853.08
2026-03-23Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_YRHXyEZ $11.00 $2,864.08
2026-03-23[grant]	topping	up	Srikar's	AI	Credits txn_evHdWvn -$10.00 $2,854.08
2026-03-23[grant]	3D	Printing	Credits	for	LampDude txn_EyHvqQE -$50.00 $2,804.08
2026-03-23[grant]	Cloudflare	Credits	for	Kubik txn_4dHwRO8 -$40.00 $2,764.08
2026-03-23[grant]	Free	Domain	for	divineintellect txn_K9H6vad -$11.00 $2,753.08
2026-03-23Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_NQHwr4R $10.00 $2,763.08
2026-03-23red	envelopes txn_YRHXQYl -$123.00 $2,640.08
2026-03-23Chrome	Webstore	Licence txn_78Hgqm7 -$2.93 $2,637.15
2026-03-23Wise	transfer	fee txn_vgHQAM9 -$1.27 $2,635.88
2026-03-23Hotend	from	Triangle	Lab txn_yXHQ5eE -$49.89 $2,585.99
2026-03-23Wise	transfer	fee txn_5wH8NO8 -$1.74 $2,584.25
2026-03-234tb	ssd txn_vgHQAJm -$229.50 $2,354.75
2026-03-234tb	ssd txn_qkH4zwE -$117.68 $2,237.07
2026-03-232tb	ssd txn_nEHk8Pq -$123.59 $2,113.48
2026-03-234tb	ssd txn_p5HJgG8 -$117.68 $1,995.80
2026-03-234tb	ssd txn_OXHgOZG -$218.82 $1,776.98
2026-03-235x	logitech	keyboards txn_PVH2qlX -$365.15 $1,411.83
2026-03-23Nvidia	P5000	16GB txn_WBHqrXP -$369.15 $1,042.68
2026-03-231tb	ssd txn_ZeHP4nW -$107.00 $935.68
2026-03-232tb	ssd txn_AWHoAYe -$113.41 $822.27
2026-03-23NVIDIA	TESLA	M40	24GB txn_EyHv68q -$96.30 $725.97
2026-03-23Swissmiss txn_yXHQ5w5 -$8.68 $717.29
2026-03-23 	Raspberry	Pi	5	4GB	from	Amazon txn_OXHgoNg -$90.07 $627.22
2026-03-23 	Pimoroni	HyperPixel	4.0	from	Amazon txn_K9H6vng -$79.43 $547.79
2026-03-23Adafruit txn_66H2Bpo -$144.82 $402.97
2026-03-23Amazon txn_LgHQN7b -$30.72 $372.25
2026-03-23PP*HUMBLEBUNDL txn_NQHwr8N -$14.99 $357.26
2026-03-24Amazon txn_p5HJLOW -$8.37 $348.89
2026-03-24EMFCAMP.ORG txn_qkH4zAl -$325.90 $22.99
2026-03-24[grant]	topping	up	En	Passant's	AI	Credits txn_R2HY7kx -$30.00 -$7.01
2026-03-24Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_yXHQ5O4 $20,000.00$19,992.99
2026-03-24[grant]	Free	Domain	for	Yoid txn_OXHgOrn -$11.00 $19,981.99
2026-03-24[grant]	topping	up	Tejas	Mali's	PCB	&	Electronics	Credits txn_EyHv6qp -$10.00 $19,971.99
2026-03-24[grant]	Free	Domain	for	Darsh	Jindal txn_QmHgxxg -$11.00 $19,960.99
2026-03-24Grant	to	Timothy txn_kWHVKKW -$114.17 $19,846.82
2026-03-24[grant]	topping	up	Scutoid's	AI	Credits txn_mAHlo5q -$10.00 $19,836.82
2026-03-24Transfer	from	Flavortown	to	Pyramid	Scheme	V3 txn_lZHva0a -$571.00 $19,265.82
2026-03-24[grant]	PCB	&	Electronics	Credits	for	danny txn_R2HY7mm -$30.00 $19,235.82
2026-03-24[grant]	topping	up	Hridya's	AI	Credits txn_nEHk8Lq -$10.00 $19,225.82
2026-03-24[grant]	AI	Credits	for	sekqies txn_MNHK7R5 -$10.00 $19,215.82
2026-03-24[grant]	topping	up	sekqies's	AI	Credits txn_LgHQMBA -$10.00 $19,205.82
2026-03-24Mullvad	VPN txn_d7HgnAO -$31.89 $19,173.93
2026-03-24Mullvad	VPN txn_wNHpL8l -$63.14 $19,110.79
2026-03-24Mullvad	VPN txn_MNHKmdP -$63.33 $19,047.46
2026-03-24Google	Play	Developer	license txn_8rHk048 -$25.39 $19,022.07
2026-03-24Wise	transfer	fee txn_rYHyzXK -$1.36 $19,020.71
2026-03-24Factorio txn_WBHqMKN -$34.96 $18,985.75
2026-03-24Wise	transfer	fee txn_ZeHP7J0 -$1.07 $18,984.68
2026-03-24REFURBED txn_WBHqMg0 -$843.96 $18,140.72
2026-03-24WWW.AMAZON.DE txn_66H2Wp8 -$11.52 $18,129.20
2026-03-24FLIPKARTINT txn_evHd20g -$0.06 $18,129.14
2026-03-24Bambu	Lab txn_9KHYKyP -$356.14 $17,773.00
2026-03-24it.nothing.tech txn_LgHQ9QZ -$289.86 $17,483.14
2026-03-24Amazon	Pay txn_qkH4zlX -$636.48 $16,846.66



2026-03-24Amazon	Pay txn_9KHY8xX -$7.50 $16,839.16
2026-03-24Amazon	Pay txn_rYHyO8d -$285.63 $16,553.53
2026-03-24Amazon	Pay txn_78Hgqdo -$23.23 $16,530.30
2026-03-24Amazon	Pay txn_wNHpYXy -$7.50 $16,522.80
2026-03-24Amazon	Pay txn_brHm6xx -$8.57 $16,514.23
2026-03-24Amazon	Pay txn_QmHgxeW -$8.57 $16,505.66
2026-03-24ALIBABA.COM txn_ZeHP4bK -$149.60 $16,356.06
2026-03-24Amazon.ca txn_JxH8Qmv -$562.27 $15,793.79
2026-03-24Amazon txn_MNHK7Wd -$12.04 $15,781.75
2026-03-24Amazon txn_wNHpYzg -$12.04 $15,769.71
2026-03-25NEBULA txn_78Hgvnk -$6.42 $15,763.29
2026-03-25Amazon txn_YRHXAKE -$80.61 $15,682.68
2026-03-25IKEA	DEUTSCHLAND	GMBH	AND txn_vgHQOZy -$0.45 $15,682.23
2026-03-25IKEA	DEUTSCHLAND	GMBH	AND txn_p5HJ20e -$37.23 $15,645.00
2026-03-25The	Pi	Hut txn_p5HJ2Wa -$114.74 $15,530.26
2026-03-25[grant]	Neocities	Credits	for	46009361 txn_V0HEdWz -$10.00 $15,520.26
2026-03-25[grant]	topping	up	rpatel20087's	PCB	&	Electronics	Credits txn_2zH9ZGG -$10.00 $15,510.26
2026-03-25[grant]	Google	Play	Licence	for	Shadowlight txn_4dHwrzE -$27.00 $15,483.26
2026-03-25Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_K9H6y79 $0.11 $15,483.37
2026-03-25[grant]	topping	up	Cool	cream's	3D	Printing	Credits txn_QmHg0Zy -$20.00 $15,463.37
2026-03-25[grant]	topping	up	elite_punith's	PCB	&	Electronics	Credits txn_qkH4xQe -$20.00 $15,443.37
2026-03-25[grant]	3D	Printing	Credits	for	kashsuks txn_nEHkOMe -$20.00 $15,423.37
2026-03-25[grant]	Cloud	Hosting	Credits	for	reii.meteoritics txn_zVHKqKv -$10.00 $15,413.37
2026-03-25[grant]	Free	Domain	for	Antonio txn_9KHYKwp -$11.00 $15,402.37
2026-03-25[grant]	AI	Credits	for	46009361 txn_rYHyzaP -$10.00 $15,392.37
2026-03-25[grant]	3D	Printing	Credits	for	Antonio txn_kWHV0bK -$100.00 $15,292.37
2026-03-25Wise	transfer	to	Saleh	Ahmed txn_d7Hgx6l -$526.72 $14,765.65
2026-03-25Wise	transfer	to	Erikas	Žilvytis txn_78Hg69Z -$507.71 $14,257.94
2026-03-25SP	UGEE	OFFICIAL	STORE txn_d7Hgnz6 -$48.43 $14,209.51
2026-03-25ALIBABA.COM txn_kWHV0pm -$164.79 $14,044.72
2026-03-25Amazon txn_mAHl8VR -$592.54 $13,452.18
2026-03-25Amazon txn_8rHk0M4 -$26.43 $13,425.75
2026-03-26APPLE.COM/UK txn_MNHKmKm -$807.63 $12,618.12
2026-03-26[preauth	grant]	topping	up	Obay's	$50	RAM/Storage	Grant txn_GkHgKaW -$350.00 $12,268.12
2026-03-26[grant]	Free	Domain	for	Blasty txn_evHd5rk -$33.00 $12,235.12
2026-03-26[grant]	3D	Printing	Credits	for	Cyber	Ninja txn_zVHKqln -$100.00 $12,135.12
2026-03-26[grant]	topping	up	Cyber	Ninja's	3D	Printing	Credits txn_d7HgnZW -$100.00 $12,035.12
2026-03-26[grant]	topping	up	Cyber	Ninja's	3D	Printing	Credits txn_66H2WQe -$100.00 $11,935.12
2026-03-26Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_LgHQ96v $11.00 $11,946.12
2026-03-26[grant]	Free	Domain	for	callererserror txn_NQHweLv -$11.00 $11,935.12
2026-03-26[grant]	iFixit	Credits	for	Darius	Alexander	Frobeen txn_oyHPEN0 -$20.00 $11,915.12
2026-03-26[grant]	AI	Credits	for	divineintellect txn_XGHOqbg -$10.00 $11,905.12
2026-03-26[grant]	Free	Domain	for	Touhou	Engie txn_JxH8WP9 -$11.00 $11,894.12
2026-03-26[grant]	3D	Printing	Credits	for	spj27 txn_9KHYK9J -$30.00 $11,864.12
2026-03-26[grant]	Google	Play	Licence	for	Rafikoz txn_gnHbLgl -$27.00 $11,837.12
2026-03-26PAYPAL	*BAMBULAB txn_nEHkOK7 -$322.55 $11,514.57
2026-03-26PP*HUMBLEBUNDL txn_ZeHP7Pz -$14.99 $11,499.58
2026-03-26SP	UGEE	OFFICIAL	STORE txn_0eHMmwL -$49.72 $11,449.86
2026-03-26AMAZON txn_evHd5Be -$18.30 $11,431.56
2026-03-26Apple txn_a8HdlaV -$637.94 $10,793.62
2026-03-27Pine64 txn_9KHYmwL -$38.98 $10,754.64
2026-03-27Bambu	Lab txn_MNHK4EM -$323.78 $10,430.86
2026-03-27 	International	postage	to	Italy	via	Royal	Mail txn_LgHQmAb -$13.98 $10,416.88
2026-03-27rpishop.cz txn_0eHMAJV -$101.40 $10,315.48
2026-03-27 	Postage	to	Chorley	by	Royal	Mail txn_V0HEeL5 -$4.77 $10,310.71
2026-03-27[grant]	topping	up	spj27's	3D	Printing	Credits txn_BZH9KBp -$100.00 $10,210.71
2026-03-27[grant]	topping	up	spj27's	3D	Printing	Credits txn_0eHMmYP -$100.00 $10,110.71
2026-03-27[grant]	topping	up	spj27's	3D	Printing	Credits txn_GkHgKNQ -$100.00 $10,010.71
2026-03-27[grant]	topping	up	miyukiyue's	Cloudflare	Credits txn_zVHKqwl -$10.00 $10,000.71
2026-03-27Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_yXHQLdP $10.00 $10,010.71
2026-03-27[grant]	PCB	&	Electronics	Credits	for	NullByte txn_lZHvObQ -$10.00 $10,000.71
2026-03-27[grant]	3D	Printing	Credits	for	eskilmyrberger txn_BZH9Kw4 -$10.00 $9,990.71
2026-03-27[grant]	Chrome	Webstore	Licence	for	Daniel txn_a8HdlYE -$5.00 $9,985.71



2026-03-27[grant]	Google	Play	Licence	for	Daniel txn_R2HY9xr -$27.00 $9,958.71
2026-03-27[grant]	Free	Domain	for	zolodix txn_zVHKqx0 -$11.00 $9,947.71
2026-03-27[grant]	topping	up	Saif	(A8K)'s	Cloudflare	Credits txn_d7HgnJp -$10.00 $9,937.71
2026-03-27[grant]	topping	up	Darsh	Jindal's	Free	Domain txn_66H2Wnx -$11.00 $9,926.71
2026-03-27[grant]	3D	Printing	Credits	for	speedhawks txn_78HgvNw -$100.00 $9,826.71
2026-03-27[grant]	topping	up	speedhawks's	3D	Printing	Credits txn_nEHkOQR -$100.00 $9,726.71
2026-03-27[grant]	topping	up	speedhawks's	3D	Printing	Credits txn_OXHgv2Z -$100.00 $9,626.71
2026-03-27[grant]	topping	up	speedhawks's	3D	Printing	Credits txn_WBHqMa4 -$100.00 $9,526.71
2026-03-27[grant]	topping	up	speedhawks's	3D	Printing	Credits txn_AWHoJRL -$100.00 $9,426.71
2026-03-27[grant]	PCB	&	Electronics	Credits	for	Sid	Batra txn_WBHq6AJ -$10.00 $9,416.71
2026-03-27[grant]	topping	up	cool	cream's	3D	Printing	Credits txn_YRHXaKa -$60.00 $9,356.71
2026-03-27[grant]	AI	Credits	for	Sukarth	Acharya txn_MNHK4ge -$20.00 $9,336.71
2026-03-27[grant]	Framework	Grant	for	Steve txn_LgHQmxb -$80.00 $9,256.71
2026-03-27Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_0eHMA04 $114.17 $9,370.88
2026-03-27Topup	of	grant	to	Timothy txn_evHdYMq -$114.17 $9,256.71
2026-03-27Grant	to	Mohamed txn_yXHQA9a -$10.00 $9,246.71
2026-03-27WISE	INC	WISE txn_NQHw8O5 -$468.90 $8,777.81
2026-03-27Amazon	Pay txn_nEHkwOn -$8.58 $8,769.23
2026-03-27Amazon	Pay txn_qkH46xP -$8.58 $8,760.65
2026-03-27Amazon	Pay txn_66H2xWp -$8.58 $8,752.07
2026-03-27WWW.AMAZON.DE txn_LgHQmzN -$28.85 $8,723.22
2026-03-27Amazon txn_K9H6Y6z -$28.87 $8,694.35
2026-03-27OFFICEWORKS txn_AWHov5q -$628.53 $8,065.82
2026-03-27SP	UGEE	OFFICIAL	STORE txn_lZHvEEP -$49.51 $8,016.31
2026-03-27LEXTRONIC txn_K9H6YJ0 -$169.71 $7,846.60
2026-03-28APPLE.COM/DE txn_XGHOZxx -$1,685.48 $6,161.12
2026-03-28elecrow txn_4dHwrbW -$86.28 $6,074.84
2026-03-28RAZ*MACFOS	LIMITED txn_78Hgamn -$0.62 $6,074.22
2026-03-28Topup	of	grant	to	Krishna	Singh txn_GkHg7m9 -$60.00 $6,014.22
2026-03-28[grant]	3D	Printing	Credits	for	Floppy txn_evHdYna -$50.00 $5,964.22
2026-03-28[grant]	topping	up	Floppy's	3D	Printing	Credits txn_zVHKYmX -$100.00 $5,864.22
2026-03-28Transfer	from	Pyramid	Scheme	V3 txn_lZHvEgq $60.00 $5,924.22
2026-03-28Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_wNHpgor $60.00 $5,984.22
2026-03-28Transfer	from	Flavortown	to	Pyramid	Scheme	V3 txn_78HgaAA -$60.00 $5,924.22
2026-03-28[grant]	AI	Credits	for	Carlson txn_qkH46NZ -$10.00 $5,914.22
2026-03-28[grant]	Google	Play	Licence	for	46009361 txn_p5HJwNq -$27.00 $5,887.22
2026-03-28[grant]	3D	Printing	Credits	for	isimonds txn_AWHovNW -$100.00 $5,787.22
2026-03-28[grant]	topping	up	isimonds's	3D	Printing	Credits txn_yXHQAnJ -$30.00 $5,757.22
2026-03-28[grant]	PCB	&	Electronics	Credits	for	shivbhatt8118 txn_xQH0kpQ -$10.00 $5,747.22
2026-03-28[grant]	AI	Credits	for	aliexpress_enjoyer txn_zVHKYz9 -$10.00 $5,737.22
2026-03-28Topup	of	grant	to	Muhammad	idrees	qazi txn_d7Hgd4m -$0.47 $5,736.75
2026-03-28[preauth	grant]	$50	CPU	Grant	for	temidaradev txn_66H2xgP -$250.00 $5,486.75
2026-03-28Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_78Hgak5 $30.00 $5,516.75
2026-03-28[grant]	PCB	&	Electronics	Credits	for	bhavyxpatel txn_WBHq6Zl -$10.00 $5,506.75
2026-03-28[grant]	topping	up	isimonds's	3D	Printing	Credits txn_a8HdWpy -$20.00 $5,486.75
2026-03-28PICO-8	LICENSE txn_OXHglAP -$15.01 $5,471.74
2026-03-28Wise	transfer	fee txn_PVH2Anv -$0.95 $5,470.79
2026-03-28FLIPKARTINT txn_qkH4nQg -$33.33 $5,437.46
2026-03-28Amazon	Pay txn_4dHwa7M -$29.81 $5,407.65
2026-03-28Amazon	Pay txn_MNHKoJ5 -$23.15 $5,384.50
2026-03-28Amazon	Pay txn_gnHblBn -$45.46 $5,339.04
2026-03-28pinetime txn_nEHkOAV -$38.98 $5,300.06
2026-03-28EMFCAMP.ORG txn_JxH8lwL -$72.92 $5,227.14
2026-03-29Flipkart	India	Pvt	Ltd txn_PVH2pNW -$33.33 $5,193.81
2026-03-29RAZ*MACFOS	LIMITED txn_2zH9akY -$196.99 $4,996.82
2026-03-29[grant]	Cloud	Hosting	Credits	for	Elliott-entity txn_brHmYKK -$10.00 $4,986.82
2026-03-29Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_ZeHPL8v $0.01 $4,986.83
2026-03-29[grant]	PCB	&	Electronics	Credits	for	K116 txn_brHmB7y -$10.00 $4,976.83
2026-03-29[grant]	Cloudflare	Credits	for	notcoded txn_lZHvl50 -$10.00 $4,966.83
2026-03-29[grant]	Free	Domain	for	Ewan	M txn_wNHpmAe -$11.00 $4,955.83
2026-03-29[grant]	PCB	&	Electronics	Credits	for	Jan	Lukasiak txn_rYHy0P9 -$30.00 $4,925.83
2026-03-29Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_AWHoMVR $1.51 $4,927.34
2026-03-29[grant]	topping	up	Lenny's	3D	Printing	Credits txn_gnHblPm -$10.00 $4,917.34



2026-03-29[grant]	topping	up	Kubik's	AI	Credits txn_lZHvlA4 -$20.00 $4,897.34
2026-03-29[grant]	PCB	&	Electronics	Credits	for	mistrynaitikx txn_mAHlbvA -$10.00 $4,887.34
2026-03-29[grant]	PCB	&	Electronics	Credits	for	dvdtsb txn_brHmBom -$10.00 $4,877.34
2026-03-29[grant]	topping	up	Floppy's	3D	Printing	Credits txn_lZHvlRR -$20.00 $4,857.34
2026-03-30Pine64 txn_4dHwaPV -$38.98 $4,818.36
2026-03-30SP	UGEE	OFFICIAL	STORE txn_V0HE75K -$48.07 $4,770.29
2026-03-30[grant]	topping	up	Lenny's	3D	Printing	Credits txn_LgHQZN2 -$20.00 $4,750.29
2026-03-30[preauth	grant]	$50	RAM/Storage	Grant	for	sekqies txn_66H2QQZ -$50.00 $4,700.29
2026-03-30[preauth	grant]	topping	up	sekqies's	$50	RAM/Storage	Grant txn_rYHy00P -$50.00 $4,650.29
2026-03-30[preauth	grant]	topping	up	sekqies's	$50	RAM/Storage	Grant txn_78Hgbb4 -$50.00 $4,600.29
2026-03-30[preauth	grant]	topping	up	sekqies's	$50	RAM/Storage	Grant txn_qkH4nno -$50.00 $4,550.29
2026-03-30[preauth	grant]	topping	up	sekqies's	$50	RAM/Storage	Grant txn_p5HJ99M -$50.00 $4,500.29
2026-03-30[grant]	AI	Credits	for	Owen txn_ZeHPLL0 -$40.00 $4,460.29
2026-03-30[grant]	Cloudflare	Credits	for	Owen txn_EyHvNNk -$20.00 $4,440.29
2026-03-30[grant]	topping	up	speedhawks's	3D	Printing	Credits txn_kWHV77K -$20.00 $4,420.29
2026-03-30Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_mAHlbb7 $1.00 $4,421.29
2026-03-30[grant]	AI	Credits	for	Carlson txn_LgHQZZl -$10.00 $4,411.29
2026-03-30[grant]	Free	Domain	for	madankh00123 txn_evHdrrA -$11.00 $4,400.29
2026-03-30[grant]	AI	Credits	for	madankh00123 txn_zVHKllE -$10.00 $4,390.29
2026-03-30[grant]	PCB	&	Electronics	Credits	for	Abohisham txn_gnHbldo -$20.00 $4,370.29
2026-03-30[preauth	grant]	$50	RAM/Storage	Grant	for	Pratik txn_66H2QMk -$50.00 $4,320.29
2026-03-30[grant]	3D	Printing	Credits	for	lusparkl txn_yXHQ0yN -$40.00 $4,280.29
2026-03-30Grant	to	Caitlynn txn_OXHgdb9 -$20.00 $4,260.29
2026-03-30[grant]	3D	Printing	Credits	for	Vedant txn_YRHX6Nz -$100.00 $4,160.29
2026-03-30[grant]	Free	Domain	for	da.superman2775 txn_zVHKlBa -$11.00 $4,149.29
2026-03-30Bambu	Lab txn_p5HJNBk -$323.67 $3,825.62
2026-03-30SP	UGEE	OFFICIAL	STORE txn_lZHvlmV -$49.40 $3,776.22
2026-03-30SP	UGEE	OFFICIAL	STORE txn_brHmB52 -$49.40 $3,726.82
2026-03-30Flipper txn_zVHKlb4 -$212.18 $3,514.64
2026-03-31Amazon txn_kWHV70r -$8.09 $3,506.55
2026-03-31HUMBLEBUNDLE.COM txn_2zH9gYM -$14.99 $3,491.56
2026-03-31Amazon txn_2zH9aRy -$58.84 $3,432.72
2026-03-31Amazon txn_gnHbVBl -$38.32 $3,394.40
2026-03-31NEBULA txn_nEHkJXk -$6.42 $3,387.98
2026-03-31SP	NOTHING txn_evHdrKV -$56.07 $3,331.91
2026-03-31CORE	DEVICES txn_K9H6Eg4 -$250.00 $3,081.91
2026-03-31 	Playdate	console	from	Playdate txn_zVHKlx4 -$281.12 $2,800.79
2026-03-31Amazon.com,	Inc.	AMZN txn_rYHyVd4 -$119.02 $2,681.77
2026-03-31Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_rYHy0nz $10.00 $2,691.77
2026-03-31Topup	of	grant	to	Carlson txn_vgHQL9X -$10.00 $2,681.77
2026-03-31[grant]	Cloud	Hosting	Credits	for	rupnil.codes txn_oyHPYB0 -$10.00 $2,671.77
2026-03-31[grant]	PCB	&	Electronics	Credits	for	chihiro	watanabe txn_AWHoM4Q -$10.00 $2,661.77
2026-03-31[grant]	topping	up	Jan	Lukasiak's	PCB	&	Electronics	Credits txn_NQHw8vv -$20.00 $2,641.77
2026-03-31[grant]	topping	up	jonas.gaden's	3D	Printing	Credits txn_2zH9a5k -$10.00 $2,631.77
2026-03-31[grant]	topping	up	rpatel20087's	PCB	&	Electronics	Credits txn_GkHgw6d -$10.00 $2,621.77
2026-03-31[grant]	Cloud	Hosting	Credits	for	Ghost	of	Nova txn_evHdrKL -$20.00 $2,601.77
2026-03-31[grant]	3D	Printing	Credits	for	HelloFaizan txn_zVHKlEM -$10.00 $2,591.77
2026-03-31Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_4dHwaOm $0.12 $2,591.89
2026-03-31Grant	to	Rudy txn_oyHPYZr -$100.00 $2,491.89
2026-03-31Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_4dHwaYm $100.00 $2,591.89
2026-03-31Transfer	from	Flavortown	to	Hack	Clubber	Shipping txn_GkHgwym -$500.00 $2,091.89
2026-03-31[grant]	topping	up	aashixhmaurya's	PCB	&	Electronics	Credits txn_qkH4N7G -$40.00 $2,051.89
2026-03-31Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_yXHQn9P $0.72 $2,052.61
2026-03-31Factorio	Fulfilment txn_kWHVdAb -$34.60 $2,018.01
2026-03-31Wise	transfer	fee txn_YRHXOno -$1.06 $2,016.95
2026-03-31IKEA txn_0eHMBbG -$14.99 $2,001.96
2026-03-31Wise	transfer	fee txn_a8HdLZp -$0.95 $2,001.01
2026-03-31WISE	to	Amber txn_PVH2V5q -$1,366.37 $634.64
2026-03-31Google	Play	License	Fee txn_GkHgmV6 -$24.99 $609.65
2026-03-31Wise	transfer	fee txn_R2HYypx -$0.11 $609.54
2026-03-31Claude	Pro txn_yXHQnlA -$7.60 $601.94
2026-03-31Wise	transfer	fee txn_5wH8BAl -$2.34 $599.60
2026-03-31Bambu	Lab	Store txn_LgHQ6pn -$249.96 $349.64



2026-03-31Amazon txn_rYHyVpY -$275.13 $74.51
2026-03-31Amazon txn_mAHlqpL -$58.70 $15.81
2026-03-31Amazon txn_JxH8pLQ -$34.63 -$18.82

WITHDRAWN:	$62,100.46.	DEPOSITED:	$56,235.14. -$18.82

Flavortown	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Flavortown's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


